
8.—3.
Discharges, 1902.

Numbers of 1901 and 1902 compared.

8

Government Schools. •ivati Schools. All Ichools.

Cause of Discharge. Auckland.
Eeceiving
i Home,

Welling-
ton.

Keceiving
Home,
Christ-
church.

Burnham.

<800
ga
oK

Caver-
sham.

Si
Mar

Auck
ry's,
;land.

."a.a o
ifOS13Sis

St.
Mary's,
Nelson.

fl co a

S =3 «

.3 o3 EHB. G. B. [ G. B. | G. G. B. G. a.
00>>
OaB. G. B. B. Q. a.

Warrant of discharge
Death
To Costiey Training

Institution
Reached age of 21

years
Marriage

Totals .. \

10

1
1

7 2
4

2

1

4
2

3

1

32
1

3 5

22
2

6

13
2

7

4
1 i

2

2
1

3

11
1

1 *2 69
5

10

10

29
12

22

3

98
17
10

32

3

11 8 9 10 36 5 30 22 5 3 6 12 1 2 94 66 160

ll

At end of Year
Inmates Increase or

Decrease.
1901. 1902.

In the schools
Boarded out
With friends
At service
In hospital
In lunatic asylum
In Blind Asylum, Auckland
School for Deaf-mutes, Sumner
At Costley Training Institution (on probation)
Under control of refuges or cognate institutions
In orphanage, oottage home, &c.
In gaol
Absent without leave

641
419
155
448

4
5
1
1
2

27
16
6

40

610
441
176
518

3
4
1
2
1

36
11
5

39

- 31+ 22+ 21
+ 70- 1- 1

+ i- i+ 9- 5- 1- 1

Totals .. 1,765 1,847 + 82


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

