DISCHARGES, 1902.

	Government Schools.									Private Schools.					All Schools.				
Cause of Discharge.	Auckland.		TTomo		Receiving Home, Christ- church.		Burnham.	Te Oranga Home.	Caver- sham.		St. Mary's, Auckland.		St. Joseph's, Wellington.	St. Mary's, Nelson.		St. Vincent de Paul's, Dnnedin.			
	В.	G.	В.	G.	В.	G.	В.	G.	В.	G.	B.	G.	G.	В.	G.	G.	Boys.	Girls.	Total
Warrant of discharge Death To Costley Training Institution		7		2 4 		2	32 1		22 2	13 2 	4 1 	" i ··	2 1 	11 1 	1	2	69 5 10	29 12 	98 17 10
Reached age of 21 years Marriage	1	1		2 1		3	3	5	6	7		2	3	••			10	22 3	32
Totals	11	8	<u></u>	9	i :	10	36	5	30	22	5	3	6	12	1	2	94	66	160

Numbers of 1901 and 1902 compared.

		Tun	ates	At end	Increase or				
		ш	iaces			1901.	1902.	Decrease.	
In the schools			••	• •	••		641	610	- 31
Boarded out			••		• •		419	441	+ 22
With friends			••	• •			155	176	+ 21
At service				• •	••		448	518	+ 70
			••	• •			4	3	- 1
n lunatic asylu	n					••	5	4	- 1
in Blind Asylum	, Auckl	and	• •		1	1			
School for Deaf-mutes, Sumner							1	2	+ 1
At Costley Train				2	1	- 1			
Under control of				27	36	+ 9			
n orphanage, co	ttage ho	me, &c				• •	16	11	- 5
In gaol			• •	• •		••	6	5	- 1
Absent without l	eave	••	••	••	••	• •	40	39	- 1
	Totals		••				1,765	1,847	+ 82